
Partidas

Unidad de Medida:

Orden de Compra:

Relese Embarque:

Consecutivo:

Conceptos:

Packing List:

No. de Linea:

Pie

ALPHA WIRE 85003 BK005 ALPHA (100 PIES)

1

4516539701

00010

1

060677

Adenda POR

TipoDocumento Eaton:

TipoDocumento Fiscal:

Numero de Factura:

41439

INDUSTRIAL ELECTRICA DE JUAREZ

jldesantiago@indelek.com

Proveedor

Codigo:

Nombre:

Correo:

Destino

Planta Eaton:

Direccion:

Nota:

POR

FA

A060677

7217

Prolong Hnos Escobar , 7750,  Partido Manuel Doblado , 32310, Chihuahua,
Mexico (7217 Bussmann - Juarez)


